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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Emily Mullins, hereby certify that 1 unbound
copy and 40 bound copies of the foregoing Petition for
Writ of Certiorariin State of Ohio v. George Brinkman,
were sent via Three Day Service to the U.S. Supreme
Court, and 3 copies were sent Three Day Service and
e-mail to the following parties listed below, this 19th
day of October, 2021:

Jeffrey M. Gamso

1252 Homestead Rd.
South Euclid, Ohio 44121
(419) 340-4600
Jeff.gamso@gmail.com

Cullen Sweeney

Cuyahoga County Public Defender
Erika Cunliffe

Noelle Powell

Assistant Public Defenders

310 Lakeside Ave., Suite 200
Cleveland, Ohio 44113

(216) 443-7583
ecunliffe@cuayhogacounty.us
npowell@cuyahogacounty.us

Kevin Cafferkey

55 Public Square, Suite 2100
Cleveland, Ohio 44113

(216) 363-6014
kmcafferkey@hotmail.com

Counsel for Respondent
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(800) 890.5001 Suite 102 1300 | Street, NW, Suite 400E
www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 Washington, DC 20005



Michael C. O'Malley

Cuyahoga County Prosecutor
Katherine E. Mullin*
Saleh S. Awadallah

Assistant Prosecuting Attorneys

*Counsel of Record

The Justice Center, 8th Floor
1200 Ontario Street
Cleveland, Ohio 44113
(216) 698-6454 -
kemullin@prosecutor.cuyahogacounty.us
sawadallah@prosecutor.cuyahogacounty.us

Counsel for Petitioner



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on October 19, 2021.

g%( WA

Emily Mullins

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.

Date: ﬁ% /9 9O/

dol 4. M

Notary Public

[seal]

My Comrmssmn Fxparm
February 14, 2023




